4/12/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-03519
2016-03524
2016-03533

2016-03542

Zone 2

2016-03515
2016-03516
2016-03517
2016-03518
2016-03521
2016-03522
2016-03527
2016-03529
2016-03530
2016-03534
2016-03537
2016-03539
2016-03540
2016-03543

2016-03544

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Fifth Ave
5th Avenue
Campbells Run Road

Railroad Ave

Chestnut Street
Capital Drive

Capital Dr

East Main at Chestnut St
Franklin @ Charles
CVS

Capital Dr.
Broadway/E Main St.
Carnegie Towers
Gormley Ave

E Main/Mary St.
Summit St/Chestnut St
Carnegie Towers
Carnegie Park

CVS

Pennsbury Borough

Date
Received

04/11/16

04/11/16

How
Received

On-View
On-View
On-View

Radio Dispatch

On-View
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View

Sgt's Orders
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders

Chief's Orders

Complaint
Type

Follow-up Inves
Abandoned Veh
Traffic Stop

Traffic Complai

Patrol Service
Towers Patrol
Towers Patrol
Traffic Target
Special Detail
Patrol Service
Hazard
Traffic Complai
Towers Patrol
Fire

Traffic Target
Traffic Target
Towers Patrol
Patrol Service

Patrol Service
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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4/12/2016 Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Date How Complaint
Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type
2016-03550 Pennsbury Blvd 04/11/16 On-View Foot Patrol
2016-03551 Pennsbury Blvd On-View Bar Check
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How
Handled

Task Completed

Task Completed

PA-LEMIS Version 4.0
PA Commission on Crime and Delinquency



