## **Complaint List by Area/Locality**

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-03519	Fifth Ave	04/11/16	On-View	Follow-up Inves	Task Completed
2016-03524	5th Avenue		On-View	Abandoned Veh	Task Completed
2016-03533	Campbells Run Road		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-03542	Railroad Ave		Radio Dispatch	Traffic Complai	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-03515	Chestnut Street	04/11/16	On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03516	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03517	Capital Dr		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03518	East Main at Chestnut St		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-03521	Franklin @ Charles		Chief's Orders	Special Detail	Task Completed
2016-03522	CVS		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03527	Capital Dr.		Radio Dispatch	Hazard	Task Completed
2016-03529	Broadway/E Main St.		On-View	Traffic Complai	Task Completed
2016-03530	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03534	Gormley Ave		Radio Dispatch	Fire	Task Completed
2016-03537	E Main/Mary St.		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-03539	Summit St/Chestnut St		Sgt's Orders	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-03540	Carnegie Towers		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03543	Carnegie Park		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03544	CVS		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed

## **Complaint List by Area/Locality**

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
2016-03550	Pennsbury Blvd	04/11/16	On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03551	Pennsbury Blvd		On-View	Bar Check	Task Completed